E0	RM PTO-1594 05 - 24 - 1999	DECEMED		
	31-92	M COVER SHEET) USE DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCIE		
		RKS ONLY		
	Tab settings ⇒⇒= 10104000			
	To the Honorable Commissioner U43938	: Please record the attached prighal documents or copy thereo.		
Name of conveying party(ies):		2. Name and address of receiving party(ies):		
JEFFRIES AVLON, INC.		Name: JEFFRIES TRAVIS REALTY CORP		
		Internal AddressSuite 405		
	☐ Individual(s) ☐ Association ☐ General Partnership ☐ Limited Partnership ☐ Corporation-State	Street Address: 200 Meeting Street		
		City: Charleston State: S.C. ZIP:29401		
	Other	☐ Individual(s) citizenship		
Ad	ditional names(s) of conveying party(ies) attached?	General Partnership		
3.	Nature of conveyance: 5 - 18 - 99	Limited Partnership		
	Assignment	Corporation-State South Carolina Other Other Other		
	Other	If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attached: ☐ Yes ☒ No		
E:	xecution Date: May 12, 1999	(Designations must be a separate document from Assignment)		
		Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes No		
4.	Application number(s) or registration number(s):			
A.	Trademark Application No.(s) 75/327,053	B. Trademark registration No.(s)		
	75/565,663			
	,			
	 Additional num	nbers attached? Yes No		
5.	Name and address of party to whom correspondence			
	concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:		
	Name: Robert T. Johnson, Jr.			
	Internal Address: Bell, Boyd & Lloyd	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):\$ 65.00		
	Suite 3300	∑ Enclosed		
		☐ Authorized to be charged to deposit account		
	Street Address: 70 West Madison Street	Deposit account number:		
	City: Chicago State: IL ZIP: 60602	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)		
		THIS SPACE		
	23 101 002	5. 7.62		
9.	Statement and signature.			
	To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information document.	is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original		
	Deanne M. Van Natta Name of Person Signing Signing	May 18, 1999 Date		
	71999 NTHAI1 00000067 75327053	Total number of pages comprising cover sheet:		
FC:	186No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94) 40.00 0P 1482	th this portion 65 E		
Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:				
Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks				
	Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231			
Public burden reporting for this sample cover sheet is estimated to average about 20 million and 10 million and				
U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, Office of Information Systems PV2 1000C W. 1.				
Paperwork Reduction Project (0651-0011), Washington, D.C. 20503.				

TRADEMARK REEL: 001900 FRAME: 0036

ASSIGNMENT OF TRADEMARKS

WHEREAS, **JEFFRIES AVLON**, **INC**., a New York corporation, having its principal offices at 29 Broadway, 5th Floor, New York, New York, 10006, has adopted, used, is using and is the owner of the following trademark, including the following applications for registration now pending in the United States Patent and Trademark Office (collectively, "the marks"):

Trademark	Application No.	Filing Date
JEFFRIES AVLON, INC.	75/327,053	July 18, 1997
JEFFRIES AVLON, INC.	75/565,663	October 7, 1998

WHEREAS, JEFFRIES TRAVIS REALTY CORP., a South Carolina corporation, having its principal offices at 200 Meeting Street, Suite 405, P.O. Box 996, Charleston, S.C., 29401, is desirous of acquiring the marks;

NOW, THEREFORE, for good and valuable consideration of Five Hundred dollars and no cents (\$500.00), the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, JEFFRIES LEELAND COMPANY, INC. hereby assigns to JEFFRIES TRAVIS REALTY CORP. all right, title and interest in and to the marks, together with the goodwill of the business symbolized by said trademarks, all causes of action for damages by reason of past, present or future infringement thereof, and all income, royalties or payments due as of the date hereof or hereafter.

280436/C/1 8HRK01_

TRADEMARK REEL: 001900 FRAME: 0037 05/07/88 FRI 14:10 FAX 312 372 0621

BELL, BOYD & LLOYD

@ 003

DATED this 12 day of May, 1999.

JEFFRIES AVLON, INC.

President

COUNTY OF YEW York) ss:

On this 12 day of May ___, 1999, Robert P. Konopka personally appeared before me, who is known by me to be the President of JEFFRIES AVLON, INC., the assignor above named, and acknowledged that he executed the foregoing Assignment of Trademarks on behalf of said assignor and pursuant to authority duly received.

Notary Public

DORIS PEREIRA

2

MAY 12 '99 14:18

TRADEMARK REEL: 001900 FRAME: 0038

RECORDED: 05/18/1999